
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:44
ANSWERED ON:19.11.2009
EXCLUSIVE COACHES FOR FOREIGN TRAVELLERS
Ray Shri Rudramadhab ;Reddy Shri Mekapati Rajamohan

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways are considering a proposal to add exclusive coaches for foreign travellers with better facilities;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the status of these proposals?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA)

(a): No, Madam.

(b) & (c): Do not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  RAILWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

